Trail d'automne

Dimanche 14 novembre 2010

RESULTATS 6 KMS
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LETENEUR
BERBEN
BOULESTEIX
BOUZIANI
LUBY

BREL
VIALARD
GADRAS
BATBY
LAFAURIE
VERBRUGGHE
GOURINCHAS
COMTE
ROUMANIE
LIBAUD
LABAYE
MONTORIOL
PORCHER
ROBIN
PELE
BERLON
CHAIGNE
GUILLAUME
MAGNABAL
LABATUT
LABATUT
RUHER
BLONDY
PORCHER
REGNER
GOURGUES
MOUSSEAU
CARTIER
SEVILLA

RESULTATS 13 KMS
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HORREREAU
MARQUIS
HERITIER
COUTON
JAY
SANCEY
GOURINCHAS
VEYSSIERE
NEURY
GONCALVES
ALFRED
RODRIGUES
LOBRE

HERVE
THOR

DAVID
FREDERIC
LIONEL
THIERRY
JEAN PHILIPPE
JEAN MICHEL
HERVE
CHRISTIAN
MANUEL
JEAN PHILIPPE
ALEXANDRE
RAPHAEL
LAURENT
GILLES
BRUNO
VALERIE
CHANTAL
DIMITRI
FRANCK
JEAN BAPTISTE
CLAIRE
MORGANNE
DAVID
MELLIE
JOHANA
FLORIANT
MANON
CHRISTIANE
LAURENCE
SANDRINE
AURORE
CATHY

SEBASTIEN
PATRICE
PATRICK
CLODOMIR
DAVID
LAURENT
BASTIEN
BERNARD
JEAN MARC
JOSE
JEREMIE
CARLOS ALBERTO
GERARD

26:10:00
27:35:00
28:44:00
28:53:00
28:55:00
29:01:00
29:16:00
29:43:00
29:47:00
30:14:00
31:07:00
31:52:00
32:00:00
32:23:00
32:36:00
35:40:00
35:47:00
37:41:00
37:59:00
38:00:00
38:38:00
39:40:00
40:35:00
41:57:00
42:32:00
43:03:00
44:49:00
45:49:00
46:47:00
49:56:00
50:52:00
52:48:00
57:18:00
57:20:00

46:12:00
47:00:00
47:54:00
49:05:00
50:35:00
50:43:00
52:00:00
52:16:00
52:16:00
52:17:00
52:41:00
53:29:00
55:34:00



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

PLAT
ALBUGUES
COURRET
BONAN
MONTAGNE
LASSERRE
BARRUSSEAU
COMTE

DE PAUW
PORCHER
MARTRINCHARD
DESROZIER
FEDOU
CHAIGNE
ENCARNACAO
DESSAIGNES
LAFON
SALEIX
LAUDU
COURTECUISSE
HONEYWOOD
MARQUETON
SAINT CHAMAND
GOURGUES
CAMPANES
DESSAIGNES
ASTRUC
BARRUSSEAU
LAGORCE
BESOLI
LACHARTRE
PERNIN
LABROUSSE
LEREIN
FAUDRIS
BORDENAVE
GIROD

PETIT
PEYTOUREAU
DESSAIGNES
FROIDEVAUX
CULICCHI
LAFARGUE
FOURLOUBEY
MOUSSEAU
PRUNEIX
SAUTRON
AUDIC

ELISE
PASCAL
DAVID
MICHEL
PHILIPPE
CHRISTIAN
PATRICK
NICOLAS
DAVID
THIERRY
ANDRE
PHILIPPE
DAMIEN
ISABELLE
JEAN PHILIPPE
PHILIPPE
JEAN PIERRE
NICOLAS
SEBASTIEN
DIDIER
GERALD
DIDIER

FELIX

ELIEN
FERDINAND
NATHAN
HERVE
MARIE CHRISTINE

JEAN CHRISTOPHE

MICHEL
GUY
PASCALE
OLIVIER
FRANCIS
CHRISTIAN
PHILIPPE
FRANCIS
JACQUES
PHILIPPE
NATHALIE
CHRISTEL
DANIEL
CHRISTINE
SERGE
MAXIME
CATHY
JEAN
LYDIE

55:39:00
55:40:00
55:43:00
56:23:00
56:24:00
57:07:00
57:21:00
57:41:00
57:54:00
58:21:00
58:59:00
59:03:00
59:04:00
59:05:00
59:59:00
01:00:23
01:01:30
01:01:30
01:02:17
01:02:19
01:02:30
01:03:59
01:05:09
01:05:20
01:05:20
01:05:20
01:06:59
01:07:12
01:07:26
01:07:40
01:07:51
01:07:56
01:08:18
01:08:29
01:09:01
01:09:36

01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:43
11:11
01:
:15:09
:15:25
:16:08
:16:27
:16:51
:16:51
:19:17
:19:22

11:12

01:40:03



